YORK CENTRAL

BALL HOCKEY LEAGUE

SCHEDULE - TEAM SLEAZY

www.ycbhl.com

summer 2018 / MILLER EAST-WEST - MILLER EAST (C)

Date RND S Home

Tue, May 22, 18
Tue, May 29, 18
Tue, Jun 12, 18
Tue, Jul 03, 18
Wed, Jul 11, 18
Mon, Jul 16, 18
Tue, Jul 24, 18
Thu, Jul 26, 18
Tue, Jul 31, 18
Tue, Aug 07,18 1

Tue, Aug 14,18 1

1 TEAM SLEAZY

u XAVIERS OUTLAWS
TEAM SLEAZY

E STINGERS

E ATTACK OF THE TEAM

u STINGERS

TEAM SLEAZY

- STINGERS

TEAM SLEAZY

Feb. 03, 2026

S Visitor

E XAVIERS OUTLAWS
3 TEAM SLEAZY

H ATTACK OF THE TEAM
1  TEAM SLEAZY

E ATTACK OF THE TEAM
o TEAM SLEAZY
1  TEAM SLEAZY
2 TEAM SLEAZY

n XAVIERS OUTLAWS

TEAM SLEAZY

H STINGERS

Time
9:00 pm
9:00 pm
9:00 pm
9:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
10:00 pm
9:00 pm
8:00 pm
7:00 pm

Location



